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AN ACT supplementing, amending, reducing and causing to
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expire immediately on the effective date of this bill to
a special account herein created, and to be expired with
any interest acerued thereon on the first day of July, one
thousand nine hundred ninety-two, into the state fund,
general revenue, specified amounts of the balances in
Acct. No. 8004-12, board of investments, loss expenses
account, to be available for expenditure during the fiscal
year ending the thirtieth day of June, one thousand nine
hundred ninety-three.

WHEREAS, The Legislature finds the amounts collected in
account 8004-12, board of investments, loss expenses account
exceed the amounts needed to effectuate the purposes of the
fund; therefore:

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia.:
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That four million seven hundred thousand dollars of
the balances in account 8004-12, board of investments,
loss expenses account be supplemented, amended,
reduced and caused to expire immediately on the
effective date of this bill to a special account herein
created and to be expired with any interest accrued
thereon into the state fund, general revenue of this state
on the first day of July, one thousand nine hundred
ninety-two, and be made available for expenditure
during the fiscal year ending the thirtieth day of June,
one thousand nine hundred ninety-three.
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The Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that
the foregoing bill is correctly enrolled.

Originating in the House.

Takegeffect from passage.
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